
School Buses to St Bede’s Peterlee (4693) 
as at May 2023 

 

Contract Number: 5024A 

Stop Time 
SEAHAM:   
Station Road, Kestrel PH 08:08 
Station Road, Duke Street 08:09 
Station Road, Station Crescent 08:10 
East Shore:   
# clockwise in estate, AM & PM #   
stop: unmarked location just after 08:15 
cycle crossing, before shops   
non-stop to school, arr 08:35 

 

Contract Number: 5024B 

Stop Time 
All stops via   
Dawdon, Hazeldene Way 08:12 
Dawdon, Community Centre 08:15 
Parkside, turning circle 08:18 
Fire Station 08:20 
Princess Rd, school (n-bound) 08:22 
then non-stop to school, arr  08:35 

 

Contract Number: 5024C 

Stop Time 
New Seaham   
Deneside, The Avenue   
all stops ## eastbound ## 08:08 
George Street 08:11 
Sophia Street 08:13 
Denehouse Road   
all stops ## eastbound ## 08:16 
Sea Front, Byron Place bus stop 08:19 
Sea Front, Robert Square 08:20 
then non stop to school, arrive 08:35 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Contract Number: 5025A 

Stop Time 

NEW SEAHAM   
Byron Terrace, Primary School 08:08 
Mill Inn, Stockton Road 08:09 
Eastlea Shops, southbound 08:11 
Westlea Shops, southbound 08:12 
Mount Pleasant, nr Watling Terrace 08:13 
Dalton-le-Dale 08:15 
Cold Hesledon, waterworks 08:18 
Hawthorn, road end 08:21 
Littlethorpe, Thorpe Rd 08:25 
Then non-stop to School, arrive 08:35 

 

Contract Number: 5029A 

Stop Time 

Castle Eden, turning circle bus stop 08:16 
Hesleden, Grey Avenue 08:20 
High Hesleden 08:22 
Crimdon Terrace 08:25 
Blackhall Rocks 08:28 
Blackhall, RC School 08:30 
Blackhall, Hardwick Hotel 08:32 
Blackhall, The Park 08:33 
Arrive at school 08:40 

 

Contract Number: 5030A 

Stop Time 
MURTON:   
Station Road 08:18 
Station Est E/Wellfield Road 08:19 
Barnes Rd 08:20 
Ribbon Academy 08:21 
Top of the Woods Terrace 08:23 
Middle Woods Tce/Store Clock 08:25 
Bottom Woods Terr/Colliery Inn 08:26 
Fairfield Park Estate/Wembley Est RE 08:28 
Arrive at school 08:40 

 

Contract Number: 5031A 

Stop Time 
Wingate, Cross Row 08:09 
Wingate, Fir Tree, Co-op 08:11 
Shotton Coll. Dixon Est 08:15 
(turns at Fleming Field roundabout)   
Fleming Field, Salters Lane 08:18 
Shotton Coll, Salters Lane Lee Terr 08:20 
Shotton Coll, opp Throstle's fish shop 08:21 
Shotton Coll, Post Office 08:23 
Shotton Coll, Front St 08:25 
Arrive at school 08:35 

 



Contract Number: 5033A 

Stop Time 

South Hetton: Front Street 08:05 
Littlethorpe, bus stop (if required) 08:06 
Easington Village, The Grove 08:08 
Easington Village, Snowdons Garage 08:11 
Easington Colliery, Waterworks 08:13 
Easington Colliery, Hippodrome 08:15 
Easington Colliery, Three Cooks 08:16 
Easington Colliery, old Colliery Offices 08:17 
Grantshouses, Bevan Place  08:19 
Horden, Crossroads 08:21 
Horden, The Bell Shop 08:23 
Horden, Catholic Church 08:25 

Horden via Cotsford Lane to Alder Road 08:28 

Arrive at school 08:35 

 

Contract Number: 5034A 

Stop Time 
Haswell, Pesspool Avenue 07:55 
Haswell, Church Street 07:56 
Haswell, Schools 07:57 
Haswell Plough, Hessewelle Cres 07:59 
Thornley, Club 08:04 
Thornley, Schools 08:05 
Thornley, Gore Hall Estate 08:06 
Thornley, RC Church 08:07 
Thornley, Crossways Court 08:09 
Wheatley Hill, opp Liddell Terr 08:14 
Wheatley Hill, Henderson Ave 08:15 
Wheatley Hill, Quilstyle Rd 08:16 
Wheatley Hill, Vincent's Corner 08:17 
Wheatley Hill, Patton Walk 08:19 
Arrive at school 08:35 

 

Contract Number: 5300A 

Revised for September 2022 

Stop Time 

Fishburn, opp The Beehive 08:05 
Trimdon Village Bank Top 08:08 
Trimdon Grange, opposite The Church 08:09 
Trimdon Grange, Aged Miners Homes 08:10 
Trimdon Colliery, opposite church 08:13 
Deaf Hill Estate, top stop 08:16 
Station Town, Newholme Est 08:19 
Station Town, The Ridges 08:20 
Wingate, Front Street/Hadrian Court 08:22 
Wingate, Railways Crossings 08:23 
St Bede's School, arrive 08:35 

 


